

Halal Quality Control





HALAL CERTIFICATE

Awarded to: Eiprodukten Wulro B.V.

Seelenstraat 7, 6004 RL Weert, Netherlands EC No.: EG-NL 6561 EP (Wulro) and EG-NL 80040 EP

Halal Quality Control hereby awards this Halal Certificate to the above mentioned company which has been found in compliance with the following criteria:

Reference Halal Standards: MUI HAS 23201, SMIIC 1:2011

Scope of Certification: Production of pasteurized liquid egg products

Product Category:

For the Products: See the Annex for the approved products

This Halal Certificate is the sole property of the Halal approved company and is not to be shared with unauthorized parties.

Approvals:

Main Director/Signature:



Halal Quality Control | Control Office of Halal Slaughtering Laan van Meerdervoort 53d, 2517 AE Den Haag / The Hague Royal Kingdom of The Netherlands

Tel: +31 (0)70 3469795 Email: info@halaloffice.com

Discover: www.halaloffice.com

Chamber of Commerce: 27115666 VAT number: NL804875777B01

All Authorized Units may be addtional Signatories.

| Client ID: | NL10510503366 |
|---------------------|---------------|
| Issue Date: | 25/11/2021 |
| Expiry Date: | 01/03/2022 |
| Cert. No: | NL10510500550 |







In the Name of Allah, the Most Gracious, the Most Merciful

Control Office of Halal Slaughtering Halal Quality Control

مكتب مراقبة الذبع مسب الشريعة الإسلامية مكتب مراقبة جودة الطال

Annex to Halal Certificate: NL10510500550

Halal Quality Control confirms that the below mentioned items fully meet the Halal Requirements criteria of the Halal Standards to which it is applied for:

| Nr | Product name |
|----|--|
| 1 | liquid past. Whole egg / yolk / egg white |
| 2 | liquid past. Egg yolk with salt |
| 3 | liquid past. Egg yolk with salt and enzyme |
| 4 | liquid past. Egg yolk/whole egg with sugar |

Certificate No: NL10510500550 **Date of Issue:** 25/11/2021

Date of Expiry: 01/03/2022

Annex number: 1 **Revision number:** 1.0

Revision date: 11/11/2021

Chairman Signature and Stamp of HQC <u>OR</u> Branch Manager Signature and Stamp of HQC:

HALAL HQC JJS